IFB #COG-2147
Set Aside Job Order Contracting Services in the State of Ohio

Region 1 Bid Tabulations

Contract #

Trade

COG-2147-FC1-A| Flooring

Region

Bidder

Superior Flooring

Normal
Working
Hours
Prevailing
Wage
(-50)

1.2500

Other Than
Normal
Working
Hours
Prevailing
Wage (.10)

1.2700

Normal
Working
Hours Non-
Prevailing
Wage (.20)

1.2000

Other Than
Normal
Working
Hours Non-
Prevailing
Wage (.10)

1.2500

Non Pre-
Priced
Adjustment
Factor (.10)

1.2000

Calculated
Combined
Adjustment
Factor

1.2370

Bidder's
Entered
Combined (if
different from
column J)

1.2320

Contract
Award
(Yes, No,
DQ)

Yes




IFB #COG-2147
Set Aside Job Order Contracting Services in the State of Ohio

Region 2 Bid Tabulations

. Other Than . .
N.ormal Other Than. Normal Working Normal Working | Non Pre-Priced Calculated Bldders. Entered Contract
Working Hours | Normal Working Hours Non- . : Combined (if
- o - Hours Non- Adjustment Combined : Award (Yes,
Prevailing |Hours Prevailing| Prevailing Wage L . different from
W 50 W 10 20 Prevailing Wage | Factor (.10) Adjustment | J No, DQ)
Contract # Trade Region Bidder age (-50) age (-10) (-20) 10 Factor column J)
ELETRICAL
COG-2147-EC2-A G & B Electric Co. 1.3300 1.3800 1.2800 1.3300 1.2750 1.3195 1.3195
FLOORING
COG-2147-FC2-A Superior Flooring 1.2500 1.2700 1.2000 1.2500 1.2000 1.2370 1.2320
GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
COG-2147-GC2-A GC 2 Southwest Companies 1.2800 1.2800 1.2600 1.2900 1.2500 1.2740 Yes
COG-2147-GC2-A GC 2 Regency Construction Services, Inc. 1.6332 1.7061 1.6332 1.7061 1.2810 1.6126 1.6477 No

Seuthwest-Companies 428001 = 42800 @ 42600 @ 42000 @ 4258090 @ 42440 Did-Not-Qualfy

Regency Construction Services, Inc. 1.6332 1.7061 1.6332 1.7061 1.2810 1.6126 1.6477 YES

COG-2147-GC2-B GC

N| N




IFB #C0OG-2147

Set Aside Job Order Contracting Services in the State of Ohio

Region 3 Bid Tabulations

FLOORING

PLUMBING

Contract #

COG-2147-FL3-A

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

COG-2147-GC3-A

MECHANICAL / HVAC

COG-2147-MH3-A

COG-2147-PC3-A

Trade

Bidder

Superior Flooring

McDaniel's Construction Corp. Inc.

Cap City Comfort LLC

Cap City Comfort LLC

Normal
Working
Hours
Prevailing
Wage
(.50)

1.2000

1.1499

1.4045

1.4045

Other Than
Normal
Working
Hours
Prevailing
Wage (.10)

1.2700

1.1749

2.1067

2.1067

Normal
Working
Hours Non-
Prevailing
Wage (.20)

1.1700

1.1499

1.2921

1.2921

Other Than
Normal
Working
Hours Non-
Prevailing
Wage (.10)

1.2500

1.1749

1.9382

1.9382

Non Pre-
Priced
Adjustment
Factor (.10)

1.1700

1.1999

1.1500

1.1500

Calculated
Combined
Adjustment
Factor

1.2030

1.1599

1.4802

1.4802

Bidder's Entered
Combined (if
different from

column J)

1.2030

1.1600

1.4802

1.4802

Contract Award
(Yes, No, DQ)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes




IFB #C0OG-2147
Set Aside Job Order Contracting Services in the State of Ohio

Region 4 Bid Tabulations

. Normal Working . Calculated Bidder's
Normal Working | Other Than Normal Hours Non- Other Than Normal | Non Pre-Priced alculate Entered Contract
Hours Prevailing Working Hours Prevailing Wage Working Hours Non- Adjustment Co_mblned Combined (if | Award (Yes,
Wage (.50) Prevailing Wage (.10) g ¥fag Prevailing Wage (.10) Factor (.10) Adjustment different from No, DQ)
Contract # Bidder (-20) Factor column J
COG-2147-FL4-A FC 4 Superior Flooring 1.2000 1.2700 1.1700 1.2500 1.1700 1.2030 1.2030 Yes
COG-2147-FL4-A FC 4 Triton Services, Inc. 1.6200 1.9800 1.6200 1.9800 1.1844 1.6484 1.6484 No
COG-2147-FL4-B FC 4 SuperiorFlooring 4.2000 12700 14700 1.2500 14700] ———— 42030 4:2030] Did Not Qualify
COG-2147-FL4-B FC 4 Triton Services, Inc. 1.6200 1.9800 1.6200 1.9800 1.1844 1.6484 1.6484 Yes
| GENERAL CONSTRUCTION
COG-2147-GC4-A GC 4 McDaniel's Construction Corp. Inc. 1.1499 1.1749 1.1499 1.1749 1.1999 1.1599 1.1600 Yes
COG-2147-GC4-A GC 4 Triton Services, Inc. 1.6200 1.9800 1.6200 1.9800 1.1844 1.6484 1.6484 No
COG-2147-GC4-B GC Triton Services, Inc. 1.6200 1.9800 1.6200 1.9800 1.1844 1.6484 1.6484
MECHNICAL / HVA
COG-2147-MH4-A
PLUMBING
COG-2147-PC4-A Triton Services, Inc.




IFB #COG-2147

Set Aside Job Order Contracting Services in the State of Ohio

Region 5 Bid Tabulations

Contract #

Trade

Region

Bidder

Normal | Other Than
Working Normal
Hours Working
Prevailing Hours
Wage Prevailing
.50 Wage (.10

Normal
Working
Hours Non-
Prevailing
Wage (.20)

Other Than
Normal
Working
Hours Non-
Prevailing

Non Pre-
Priced
Adjustment
Factor (.10)

Calculated
Combined
Adjustment
Factor

Bidder's Entered
Combined (if
different from

column J)

Contract
Award
(Yes, No,
DQ)

GENERAL CONSTRUCTION

COG-2147-GC5-A McDaniel's Construction Corp. Inc. 1.1499 1.1749 1.1499 1.1749 1.1999 1.1599 1.1600

FLOORING
COG-2147-FL5-A

Superior Flooring

1.2500

1.2700 1.2000 1.2500 1.2370
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